CONDIT ESTATE - DAY ONE 06-19-15

AUCTION HELD AT: DAKIL AUCTIONEERS - 200 N.W. 114™, OKC (WEST SIDE SERVICE ROAD OF THE
BROADWAY EXTENSION BETWEEN 122"” & HEFNER)

BUYER'’S GUIDE

The descriptions listed are believed to be correct, however, no warranty or guarantee, either express or implied shall be given,
every item sold as is. Bidders shall rely upon their own inspections of the property and not upon any representations or
descriptions of Dakil Auctioneers, Inc., either oral or written.

ALL SALES FINAL ALL PROCEEDS DUE IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING AUCTION

10% BUYER’S PREMIUM ON ALL PURCHASES
3% CONVENIENCE FEE ON ALL CREDIT CARD PURCHASES

ALL ITEMS SOLD AS IS, NO WARRANTY OR GUARANTEE

$50 PROCESSING FEE ON ALL TITLED VEHICLES

REMOVAL TIMES:

ALL ITEMS LISTED BELOW ARE LOCATED AT:

ABBREVIATION:

(X): TIME BID AMOUNT
EXAMPLE: (5X) BID OF $3.00 = $15.00

1  CRAFTSMAN CHAIN SAW W/EXTRA BLADE & 26 ELLIOTT SIGN
BOX 27  ELLIOTT SIGN
2 STIHL HEDGER & WEED EATER W/CHARGER 28 BELT DRIVEN SAW — MULTI UNIT
2X) 29 J.A.FAY & CO. CIN-O USA MACHINE UNIT
3 REMINGTON ELECTRIC CHAIN SAW 30 PEDAL SHARPENING STONE
4 WEED EATER HEAD & STRING & SHEARS 31  WOODWORKING UNIT

5 TOOL BOX W/TOOLS & SOCKET SET 32 'WOOD GATES, BELT MEASURE, TIRE PUMP,
6 BATTERY CHARGER, PIPE WRENCH, & TOOLS WATER CAN, WATER PITCHER, & WOOD
(1X) PLANE (1X) LOT
7 RATCHET, STRAP, & WIRE 33 GAGUES & WOOD CRATES
8 RETRACTABLE ELECTRIC CORD 34 PARTS, METAL FAN LIGHT, & MISC. ON
9 LIGHT, DUST PAN, FLUIDS, & BROOMS FLOOR
10 6-FT. WOOD LADDERS (2X) 35 PARTS, METAL, BOOKS, & MISC. ON WEST
11 OLD LIGHT, GLASS COVERS, BUILDING WALL SHELVES
SUPPLIES, & TRASH CAN 36  PULLEYS & MISC. ON NORTH WALL
12 CEMENT MIXER 37 COLLETS & METAL
13 FORMS, BLOCKS, METAL, & PIPE CONDUIT 38 CLOCK
(1X) 39 OLD GAUGES (6X) ON WEST WALL
14 BRUSH CUTTER 40 OLD GAUGES (7X) ON EAST WALL
15 RED MULE 41 BRASS FIRE EXTINGUISHERS (2X)
16 WESTERN CHIEF UNIT 42 WASH PAN, DEC CHART, SCALE, DRAW

17
18

TROY ENGBERG ENGINE PUMP
TROY ENGBERG ENGINE PUMP

43

KNIFE, & STOVE PARTS (1X) EAST WALL
BELT PULLEY UNIT & MOTOR UNIT (1X)

19 PEDESTAL GRINDER 44  (2) OLD PHONES, BRASS PLUMBER’S TOOL
20 BOILER TANK PUMP, WELL PUMP, GAUGE, & LANTERNS (6X)
21 BOILER TANK PCS.

22
23
24

25

HYDRANTS (2X)
ANTIQUE PLOW, SINGLE TREES,
HANDLES, & OLD COLLECTABLES (1X)
WOOD RAMPS, LIGHT FIXTURE, VAC PARTS,
STOVE PIPES, & MISC. (1X)

ROBBERSON STEEL SIGN

1912

45

46

47

48

(2) OLD COLEMAN LANTERNS, GLASS LIGHT
FIXTURES, & AQUARIUM (5X)

WOOD BLOCK PLANE, COLLECTABLES, BOLT
CUTTERS, BIG KNIFE, VISE, & MISC. (1X)
VISE, SPRING, & OLD PARTS (1X)

OLD TOOLS (1X) DRAWER



49
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
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91A
92
93
94
95
96

97

98
99
100
101
102

OLD TOOLS (1X) DRAWER
OLD TOOLS (1X) DRAWER

OLD TOOLS (1X) DRAWER

INSULATORS (1X) LOT - (3) DRAWERS
CEILING FAN, MISC. HARDWARE, & METALS
(1X)

KEY BOX

MULTI SAW

DRIVE UNIT

BLACKSMITH ACC. (1X)

(4) GAS CANS & (1) WATER CAN (5X)

BUG ZAPPER

CONTENTS OF SHELF & CHEMICALS
CONTENTS OF NORTH WALL, CHEMICALS,
SPRAYER, & JACK GRINDING SHIELD (1X)
ZAP FUEL CANS & BARREL PUMP (1X)
METAL WORK TABLE

WOOD WORK TABLE

BUCKETS (1X)

CUTTERS (12X)

SHOVELS (3X)

SHOVELS (3X)

SHOVELS (3X)

SHOVELS (3X)

SLEDGE, PITCH FORK, & SHOVELS — NEED
HANDLES (6X)

PICK, POST HOLE DIGGER, RAKES, & BROOM
(18X) W/EXTRA HANDLES & SCREW JACK
CAMPBELL HAUSFIELD AIR COMPRESSOR
W/HOSE

WATER HOSES (2X)

ANTIQUE TRUNKS (3X)

RAMPS (1X) SET

PARTS (1X) LOT

PLASTIC BARRELS (1X)

ENGINE PUMP

ENGINE PUMP

WAGON WHEELS (2X)

ANTIQUE BELL

SAINGELEGIER 1878 BELL

DEFIANCE OHIO PRESS

WOOD (1X) LOT

WOOD (1X) LOT — ON PORCH

WATER WHEEL FOUNTAIN

AUGER

BITS (2X)

BLADE

BOOM LIFT

3-POINT DRILL

WOOD

IRON W/LAMP ATTACHED

STEREO W/SPEAKERS

CDS, DVDS, & HOLDER

DEWALT RECHARGEABLE FLASHLIGHT
CUBBY W/FLASHLIGHT, TAPE MEASURES,
LEATHER GLOVES, & MISC.

LAMP & CARVED WOOD (2X)

DUFFEL BAG & CLOCK W/TEMPERATURE
ANTIQUE HORN

TABLE W/VHS

FAN

103
104

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115
116
117

118
119

120
121

122

123

124

125
126
127
128

129
130
131
132

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

STEAM ENGINE
RUNNERS, (2) LAMPS, CASSETTES, DVDS, &
BOOKS

COMPUTER, SCANNER, & PRINTER

DESK & CREDENZA

RECLINER

CHAIR W/OTTOMAN

FLOOR LAMP

FLOOR LAMP

RAYO LAMP

DESK LAMPS (2X)

LAMPS (2X)

COMPUTER ACCS., PAPER CUTTER, COOLER,
FLASHLIGHT, & TAPE

KITCHEN ISLAND

CONTENTS OF BATHROOM

CONTENTS OF CLOSET — NO WATER
SOFTENER

SCONCE & ART (1X)

COLLECTABLE COWS, CHINA, CLOCK, &
MISC.

PANASONIC MICROWAVE

TOASTER W/HOLDER, COOK BOOKS,
CONTENTS IN DRAWERS & UNDER CABINETS
GLASS, SHADER, LAUNDRY BASKETS, BULBS,
TINS, CLEANING, & TOWELS (1X)

ANTIQUE BOOKS, PHOTO BOOK 1800, 20,000
LEAGUES UNDER THE SEA 1873, & DARWIN
1891, & 5 WEEKS IN BALLOON 1888 (1X) SET
OLD PHOTOS, EXACTO KNIFE, SLIDE RULES,
TV, CALENDAR, & OFFICE MISC.

ROLL TOP DESK W/CHAIR — NO CONTENTS
ROLLS ROYCE PICNIC SET

COOLER & 2-DR FILE CABINET

COMPUTER, SECURITY CAMERA, CASSETTES,
TV, SHREDDER, & MISC.

LABEL MAKER, CRUTCHES, & SERVING TRAY
MARBLES (2X) JARS

CHURCH PEN W/FOLD UP STORAGE
BOTTLES, SILVERWARE, TINS, TAPESTRY,
CAVE, MATCHES, & MISC. (1X)

ANTIQUE TABLE

LOZERE PITCHER & ALLADIN BOWL (1X)

1886 BENZ MOTOR WAGON

DROP SIDE TABLE

ITHACA CLOCK

SETH THOMAS CLOCK

EYE CLOCK — PAT PENDING

SETH THOMAS CLOCK

SETH THOMAS CLOCK

NIAGARA CLOCK

ANSONIA REGULATOR CLOCK

DECO CLOCK ANSON????

CATHEDRAL CLOCK

SETH THOMAS

BULLS EYE POCKET WATCH

CLOCKS (4X)

CANDLE HOLDERS, BOTTLES, BRASS, & MISC.
OMEGA SPEEDMASTER PROFESSIONAL
WATCH



150A

151
152

153
154

155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

170

171
172

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

191
192

ROLEX OYSTER PERPETUAL DATE JUST
WATCH

EDISON PHONOGRAPH

SHENANDOAH SUPER-SIX HENRY FIELD
RADIO

PHILCO SHORTWAVE RADIO W/BUTTON &
W/KOMA, KTOK, KVOO, WHY, WFAA, & WSM
RCA VICTOR SHORTWAVE, POLICE,
AIRCRAFT, & STANDARD RADIO
RCA-RADIOLA #18 RADIO

LEWOL RADIO BEST

ATWATER KENT RADIO

DAY-FAN RADIO

PHILCO RADIO

ZENITH RADIO

RCA VICTOR RADIO W/CASE

HEATH RADIO

RADIOS (4X)

ANTIQUE SPEAKER

ANTIQUE SPEAKER

ANTIQUE SPEAKER

SPEAKER & SPEAKER PART (1X)

RCA DOG & SIGN

PAPER WEIGHTS, PETRIFIED WOOD, KNIFE,
GLOBE, VOODOO DOLL, TRAY, & SAND
DOLLAR (1X)

SOLDER BOOK, PHOTO BOOK, & POWDER
JARS (1X)

STEAM SHOW RIBBONS & BUTTONS (1X)
CONTENTS OF SHELVES, PARTS, ACCS., CDS,
RECORD PLAY MODEM, CARDS, & BELLOWS
ANTIQUE TESTERS (5X)

RECEIVERS (5X)

STEAM ENGINE PLANS, T SQUARE, & MISC.
(1X)

EXTENSION CORD, METERS, FANS, FLEX, &
CABLES W/CONTAINER

CABLES , AC/DC, TIMERS, & ELECTRONICS
W/CONTAINER

ELECTRONIC PARTS, TESTERS, & MISC. ON &
IN BENCH

PARTS & BOOKS (1X) LOT

BOOK & MISC. ON SHELF

GENE AUTRY RECORD BOOK

OLD RECORDS FROM HOT WAX TO MOZART —
NO ELECTRICAL CONTROL

OLD BOOKS, ROLLS ROYCE MAGAZINES,
CLOCK, ELEPHANT, & OLD TINS (1X)
RAILROAD TICKET, STEAM ENGINE ART,
LITHO, NEW YORK CITY, GRAND CANYON, &
CREST (7X) PCS.

(25) BINOCULARS & 1842 BIBLE

BOTTLES, CASSETTES, PICNIC BASKET, &
CANDLE HOLDER (1X)

LAMP & OIL LAMP (2X)

ANTIQUE FLIP TOP TABLE

JOSEPH DOLL GRANDFATHER CLOCK
AUTOMOTIVE BOOK, SEARS CATALOG, &
TAPESTRY (1X)

4-DR LAWYER BOOKCASE

4-DR LAWYER BOOKCASE

193
194
195
196

197
198
199

200
201
202
203
204
205
206

207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

BROOMS & WALKING STICK (1X)
ANTIQUE BRUSHES & COIN HOLDER (3X) PCS.
GOLD WATCH & SILVER WATCH (2X)
JEWELRY CASES, OLD MONEY, EYE GLASSES,
BUCKLE, & TURTLE

(2) LAMPS & SHIP (3X)

KNIVES W/HOLDER & OLD SURVIVAL KNIFE
KNIVES, MULTI TOOL, SKELETON KEYS, &
MISC.

WATCHES & STOP WATCHES

CUFF LINKS

POCKET WATCH

POCKET WATCH

POCKET WATCH

POCKET WATCH

SANTA DOLLAR, CELL PHONE, FAN, &
SHAVING BAG

PAW FOOTED CHEST

ANTIQUE MIRROR

ANTIQUE MIRROR

ANTIQUE MIRROR

ANTIQUE MIRROR

ANTIQUE MIRROR

PLASTIC CONTAINERS (1X)

2-DR CABINET

1-DR CABINET

WARDROBE

CHAIR

ROCKER

TRAVEL BAGS W/MISC. & TAPESTRY
FAIRBANKS ANTIQUE SCALE

WINDOW FAN

BED W/HEATING BLANKETS — NO CONTENTS
100% VIRGIN WOOD HAND-WOVEN BY
NATIVE AMERICANS

ANTIQUE TABLE & LAMP

NOAH’S ARK RUG & TRASH CAN (1X)
STAINED GLASS WINDOW

ART BY DAVID MUENCH

GOLDEN GATE BRIDGE

ART BY MORTON

LIGHTHOUSE 36/150

LIGHTHOUSE KEEPER

NAPOLEON, JACQUES, LOUIS, & DAVID — 1748-
1825

FLY TIEING JIG

ART BY H. VALKENBURG

ART BY W.H. BARTLETT

ART BY GREG BURNS

ART

ART BY K.H. CONDIT

ART

ART BY VALLEE

CLEVELAND DRILL CO.

MEDALS

TRACTOR, DESIGN, & INDUSTRIAL (3X)
BUCKET, LANTERN, SHADES, & CUSHIONS
(1X)

SESSEIONS REGULATOR CLOCK

RUGS (8X)

RUGS (5X)



248
249
250

251
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253
254

255
256
257
258
259
260
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264
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268
269
270

271
272
273
274

275
276

277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291

292
293

294
295
296

KITCHEN AID REFRIGERATOR

LOUNGE CHAIR

CROSS CUT SAW, TRAP, LANTERN, BUCKET, &
PULLEY

BIG GARAGE

FRIGIDAIRE REFRIGERATOR

TABLE, LAMP, ICE CHEST, TOWELS, SERVING
TRAYS, CLEANING, & CONTENTS OF
CABINETS

SIGNS & THERMOMETER (3X)

CLEANING, BOOTS, BRUSHES, SQUEEGEE,
RINGER, BROOMS, & STACK TRAYS
HEATERS (2X)

SPRAYER & DRIP PAN

TEAL PUMP

JACK STANDS (4X)

CENTRAL FLOOR JACK 3-TON

RYOBI MITER SAW 10”

SENTRY SAFE

LUBE W/PUMP

RIDGID SHOP VAC 16-GALLON

STINGER SHOP VAC 2-GALLON

AUTO VAC

SKIL SAWS ALL

MILWAUKEE SAWS ALL

MAKITA HAMMER DRILL

MAKITA DRILL & CRAFTSMAN DRILL (2X)
DRILLMASTER DRILL & BLACK & DECKER
DRILL (2X)

DEWALT SHEAR

DEWALT SCREW GUN

MALCO SHEAR ATTACHMENT

BLACK & DECKER SCREW GUN & BLACK &
DECKER CUTTER (2X)

CRAFTSMAN JIG SAW & BLACK & DECKER
DRILL (2X)

BLACK & DECKER SANDER & A NO-NAME
SANDER (2X)

PALM SANDER & BELT SANDER (2X)
CRAFTSMAN SKILL SAWS (2X)
CRAFTSMAN ROUTER W/BITS

IMPULSE CORDLESS NAIL GUN
EASTWOOD BRAKE TUBE FLARING TOOL
TUB, MOTOR, SCALE, & MISC. (1X)
METAL WELDING TABLE — 5°X3°6”
MAKITA SANDER

CENTRAL MACHINERY BAND SAW
LOCKS (1X) BOX

EZ TRAM — COST $349

CASTORED CART W/PART

EXHAUST DUMPS (2X) & OIL PAN

STOOLS (3X)

DEWALT TOOL BAG, JUMPER CABLES, &
CREEPER

STEP LADDERS (2X)

MAT, PLASTIC TUB, GREASE RAGS, PLASTIC
CABINET, & TOOL BOX (1X)

PARTS WASHER W/MISC.

METAL & PVC ON RACK (1X)

METAL ON FLOOR (1X)

297
298
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300
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304
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306
307
308
309

310
311

312
313
314
315

316
317
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319
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324
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327
328
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330
331
332
333
334

335
336
337
338
339
340
341

342
343
344
345
346

CABINET W/PARTS
PLASTIC THREADED WOOD TABLE & METAL
A/C UNIT

AIR HOSES & EXTENSION CORD

CENTRAL MACHINERY TOOL GRIND
GAUGES, BRASS, & PARTS (1X)

CRAFTSMAN TOOL CABINET

METAL & CUBBY SHELF (1X)

SAND PAPER, NUTS & BOLTS BIN,
HARDWARE, KEYS, BEARINGS, &
INSULATORS

SAW BLADES

HINGES, HARDWARE, PVC, & MISC.

TOOL BOX, NUTS & BOLTS BIN, & METAL
HARDWARE, CHAIN, & NAILS (1X) W/METAL
SHELF

ALL THREAD & DISPLAY

GALLMEYER & LIVINGSTON HYDRAULIC
SURFACE GRINDER 12”X24”

SPRAYER, WAND, FLUID, & SHELVES (1X)
SIOUX VALVE GRINDER

PARTS, KILLERS, & BROOMS

SONY BIG SCREEN & SAMSUNG BLUE RAY
(1X)

SHELF W/WOOD BRICK INLAY

MEDIA BLASTER

SPEED-LOC SANDING DISCS

PAIL, BUCKET, & GREASE W/SHELF
EXTENSION CORD, MOTORS, & MISC.

PARTS & MISC. (2X) BUCKETS

WEATHER STRIPPING, OILS, & TAPE W/SHELF
PART, OILS, GREASE, ANTIFREEZE, & PAINT
W/SHELF

PAINT GUNS & MASK (1X)

CAUTION TAPE, HARDWARE, & NAILS
W/CABINET

DRYWALL TOOLS, DRYWALL PAPER, SEWER
SNAKE, PAINT ROLLERS, & BRICK CARRIER
(1X)

PIPE BENDERS (5X)

CHAIRS & FOLDING TABLES (1X)

CHAIN HOIST

DROP TABLE & S/S

ART & MAP (3X)

LINENS & THROWS (3X) TUBS & BASKET
UPSIDE DOWN CLOCK

ANTENNA, SPEAKERS, ELECTRICAL, & STAND
(1X)

PARK BENCHES (2X)

(2) DESKS, CHAIRS, LAMP, & PARTS
WINDOWS, TABLE, RUG, FLAG, & PARTS (1X)
DISPENSER MACHINES (3X)

CABINET W/CONTENTS & PARTS

HANGING LIGHTS (2X)

JUG, CAR PARTS, RACK, SPRINGS, CABINET,
(2) BOOKSHELVES, PARTS, & WIRING
PARTS, EXHAUSTS, & INTAKES (1X)

PARTS, LIGHTS, & MISC. (1X)

ANTIQUE TV & RADIOS (1X)

RETRACTABLE AIR HOSE

LOCKS W/SOME KEYS (1X)



347
348
349

350
351
352
353

354
355
356
357

358
359
360

361
362
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375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
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390
391
392
393
394
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398
399
400
401

DOWELING JIGS, STRING, TORCH, & WD 40
TRANSIT

BUSHINGS, COLLARS, ELBOWS, TUBING, &
VALVES (1X)

PARTS (1X)

PARTS (1X)

COPPER (1X) LOT

ANTIQUE FIRE EXTINGUISHER, CABLE, &
SIGNS (1X)

VALVOLINE SIGN

CAR WASH SIGNS (1X)

FEED SACK, LAUNDRY, & PARKING SIGN
(2) TRASH CANS, AIR TANK, & WOOD FRAMES
(1X)

HAND BARREL MIXER

WOOD (1X)

METAL RODS, ANGLE IRON, & LIGHT
FIXTURES

SAW HORSES (4X)

COMPUTER TABLE & METAL UNIT

WATER KEY, SHOVEL, & ROAD BLOCK (1X)
SIGN

TANK W/PIPE

COPPER WIRE, BUCKET, TANK, PLASTIC, AIR
HOSE, METAL, & WOOD

WERNER 12-FT. LADDER

ALUMINUM 6-FT. LADDER

8-FT. WOOD LADDER & 6-FT. LADDER (2X)
ANTIQUE WOOD LADDERS (2X)

SHOP FAN

DOORS (3X)

TURBINES, TIN, CHEMICAL, & TANK (1X)
WOOD FLANGES - HANGING & ON GROUND
(18X)

IRON BARS (1X) LOT

LONG CHAIN

LONG CHAIN

LONG CHAIN

LONG CHAIN

LONG CHAIN

LONG CHAIN

CHAINS (19X) & (1) CABLE

BOOMERS (4X)

2-TON CHAIN HOIST

2-TON CHAIN HOIST

15-TON CHAIN HOIST

RATCHET & CHAIN HOIST

RATCHET UNIT

POST DRIVER

HEAVY DUTY JACK & LIFTING SLING (1X)
RACK W/(2) BOOMERS, MAGNETS, & CABLES
(2) BALLS, DRAW BAR, STRAPS, & ROPE
CHAIN RACK W/CHAINS

ANTIQUE DRILL PRESS

ANTIQUE DRILL PRESS

RAILROAD JACK

BOTTLE JACK, BROOMS, & SHOVELS (1X)
WASH BAY RACK

CABINET & CLEANING (1X)

VACS (5X)

WATER SOFTENER & UNIT

402
403
404

405
406
407
408

409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433

434
435
436

437

438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445

446

447
448
449
450
451
452
453

454

SINK W/WRINGER
MONEY CHANGERS (4X)

LIGHT FIXTURES, PARTS, TRACTOR SEAT, &
MISC.

MOTOR

MOTOR

MOTORS (3X)

MONTGOMERY WARD TABLE, SHELF, &
CABINET

METAL TABLE, MACHINE PARTS (1X)
HOT WATER HEATER

LATHE, MACHINE PARTS, & MISC. (1X)
ANTIQUE UNIT

METAL TABLE W/PARTS & TUB
ANTIQUE CARRIERS (2X)

ANTIQUE PIPE RACK W/METAL
CRAFTSMAN 12” BAND SAW

BAND SAW

CRAFTSMAN RADIAL ARM SAW
HOMECRAFT TABLE SAW

ANTIQUE CART

HEATERS (2X)

BELTS (1X)

PEXTO SHEAR

ALLIGATOR SHEAR

ANVIL

ROPE

MACHINE PARTS & PULL (4X) SHELVES
THE BOSS WATER PUMP

CAN, HAND PUMP, & CAR PARTS (1X)
MOTORS & PARTS (2X) SHELVES

GEAR BOXES, PARTS, & BELTS ON FLOOR
THREADERS, TOOLS, & CROSS CUT SAW
ENGINE PARTS, COLLECTABLES, &
CONTENTS OF TABLE

ANTIQUE WOOD TABLE

HYDROMINDER & SHEAR SCREW
TWO-HEAD VERTICAL BORING MILL 1904 -
WEIGHS 20-TONS

CINCINNATI, OHIO US 6-FT. RADIAL ARM
DRILL — 1900-1915 W/ALL PARTS ON IT
ENGINE LATHE WICKES MACHINE
SAGNINAW, MI — 26”X80”

HAND TOOLS, OLD TOOLS, & BLOCK (1X)
WOOD ROUNDS & CARRY CHEST
WAGON WHEEL HOLDER

TILTING HEAD MILL

RADIAL ARM DRILL

GRAHAM 18” RING WHEEL GRINDER
BRIDGEPORT 24” VERTICAL BORING
MACHINE

ANTIQUE TOOLS, ENGINE PUMP, & BREAKER
(1X)

MOTORS & PUMPS (1X) SHELF

MOTORS & PUMPS (1X) SHELF

MOTORS & PUMPS (1X) SHELF

MOTORS & PARTS (1X)

ANTIQUE DRILL PRESS

ANTIQUE DRILL PRESS

MARVEL CYLINDER MACHINE

ANTIQUE DRILL PRESS
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462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
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480
481
482
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484
485
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488
489
490
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492
493

494
495
496
497
498
499
500
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503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512

513

ANTIQUE LEBLOND HORIZONTAL MILL
RETURNING TOOL

ANTIQUE GRINDER

CHAMPION LATHE 13X40

TAIL STOCK & TUB

ANTIQUE STOOLS, TABLE, & TICKET BOOK
METAL TABLE

KELLOGG ANTIQUE PHONE & PHONE BOOK
ANTIQUE TABLE/DESK W/CONTENTS
PEDESTALS & WOOD CUBBYS (4X)
MOTOR & OIL BUCKET (1X)

MACHINE PARTS - 4 PCS. (1X)

CHAIN HOIST

ANTIQUE TONGS & TOOLS (1X)
ANTIQUE PUMP UNIT

ANTIQUE PUMP UNIT

FAIRBANKS MORSE UNIT

ELEVATOR CART & PARTS

JOBBER PLATFORM SCALE

FLOOR JACK

HOSE (1X)

CRATES & BARRELS (5X)

ANTIQUE ROLLER

PEDESTAL GRINDER

PEDESTAL GRINDER

PARTS & FITTINGS (2X) BUCKETS
ANTIQUE SAWS (2X)

LARGE VISE

BELT, MEASURING UNIT, FOAM, & MATS
CABINET & HOLDERS

TOOL BOARDS (3X)

MOTOR & FOUNDRY TOOL

CUTTER BITS W/HOLDER

PUMP, VAC UNIT, & FLY WHEEL

VISE

WILTON VISE

REED VISE

OLD VISE

WOOD CABINET, MELTING POT, SIZER FOR
BITS, & JOB BOX

ANTIQUE 4-DR CABINET

OLD TOOLS IN CABINET

ANTIQUE CABINET

ANTIQUE GRINDER — BELT DRIVEN
ANTIQUE GRINDER — BELT DRIVEN
ANTIQUE GRINDER — BELT DRIVEN
ANTIQUE GRINDER — BELT DRIVEN
PARTS & MISC.

ANTIQUE LATHE

KEG STOVE & TOOL GRINDER

ANTIQUE HAND GRINDER

TRAP & OLD BOXES W/CONTENTS (1X)
COTTON SCALE & ANTIQUE BOX (2X)
ANTIQUE CALIPERS (4X) SETS

OLD SAWS (10X) W/EXTRA BLADES
METAL BOXES, BLADES, & MISC.
ANTIQUE & NEW TOOLS (1X)

ANTIQUE PIPE WRENCHES (12X)

BRACE, BITS, DRILLS, THREADER, OIL CAN, &
DRAW KNIFE (10X)

BRASS FIRE EXTINGUISHER W/SALON CHAIR

514

515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522

GEARS, DUCTING, PLASTIC, & CABLE (1X)
UNDER COUNTER

LETTER TRAYS, OLD BOOKS, & BOXES
ANTIQUE CABINET UNIT

ENGINE LIFT

MEDLEY PALLET JACK

2-WHEEL & METAL TRASH CAN

MULE

BELT GRINDER

WALL MOUNT DRILL PRESS



